Výdaje na vybrané dávky nemocenského pojištění v ČR v roce 2015
(v mil. Kč)
	Kraj
	Nemocenské
	Ošetřovné

	
	mil. Kč
	Kč na obyvatele
	mil. Kč
	Kč na obyvatele

	Hl. m. Praha
	2 997,9 
	2 365 
	224,4 
	177 

	Středočeský
	1 461,5 
	1 101 
	106,3 
	80 

	Jihočeský
	886,2 
	1 389 
	62,8 
	98 

	Plzeňský
	883,1 
	1 532 
	64,8 
	112 

	Karlovarský
	298,9 
	1 004 
	25,6 
	86 

	Ústecký
	1 002,9 
	1 219 
	67,1 
	82 

	Liberecký
	561,4 
	1 277 
	40,9 
	93 

	Královéhradecký
	629,0 
	1 141 
	52,2 
	95 

	Pardubický
	683,0 
	1 323 
	48,4 
	94 

	Kraj Vysočina
	671,8 
	1 319 
	40,3 
	79 

	Jihomoravský
	1 641,1 
	1 397 
	105,4 
	90 

	Olomoucký
	808,5 
	1 274 
	51,3 
	81 

	Zlínský
	911,5 
	1 559 
	55,9 
	96 

	Moravskoslezský
	1 991,2 
	1 641 
	116,8 
	96 

	Česká republika
	15 428,0 
	1 462 
	1 062,3 
	101 
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